
Condutor Lic Nº

Navegador

Luis Bacelo 2343

Hugo Martins 2368

Tiago Lopes 6830

Francisco Jorge S/L

Daniel Freitas 5389

Pedro Nascimento 8423

Rui Trigo 7595

Marco Manso 7667

Marco Polónio 2544

José Cardoso 6297

Diogo Ferreira 6546

Cláudio Gomes 6545

Diogo Mendes 4193

Bruno Gomes 2532

Rui Rocha 2293

Pedro Campas 2309

Carlos Gomes 1960

Rafael Gomes 1826

Nuno Santos 2484

Gonçalo Mesquita 2487

Luis Edgar 3309

Elisa Castro S/L

João Vicente 6245

Manuel Morgado 6246

Jorge Serra 4691

Francisco Carvalho 8903

Francisco Tiago 5392

Paulo Cameirão 5184

Pedro Costa 2837

Bruno Silva 7795

João Ferreira 2375

Tiago Alves 2374

Bruno Sá 7191

Vitor Sá 7192

António Moreira 2296

André Neves 2297

Alvaro Alves 8345

Rui Lopes 8348

Georges Afonso 7791

Cristiano Fernandes 4915

António Silva 2468

Paulo Reis 3062

Bruno Bastos 2964

Daniel Jorge 2345

Filipe Ribeiro 4782

Alexandre Santos 4785

João Boaventura 4223

Luís Pedro Almeida da Silva 7495

Paulo Silva 2263

Carlos Teixeira 2264

A Comissão Organizadora 04/08/2022

JBRacing / Poolcentury

Total Inscritos: 25

26 João Boaventura 4223 CRAWLER XS5 (TUBULAR) 8811 Super Proto

Team Sequeiros 4x499 Paulo Silva 2263 Jeep YJ 7586 UTV / Promoção

HelderFil Team

Canelas Pneus

31 Bruno Bastos 2964 Nissan Patrol Y 60 7519 Proto Exigente TT

66 Filipe Ribeiro 4782 NISSAN PATROL Y60 8975 Extreme

GR Team 4x4

9 António Silva 2468 Proto XS5 7858 Proto

88 Georges Afonso 7791 NISSAN PATROL Y 60 8785 UTV / Promoção

15 Alvaro Alves 8345 TOYOTA Land Cruiser BJ40LV-KCW/P 7855 Proto Stand Oficina Dream Car

BF Automóveis

8 António Moreira 2296 NISSAN PATROL TURBO 8772 Extreme Valclima

Euro / Quartelas 4x4

157 Bruno Sá 7191 NPCRW Crawler 7553 Super Proto

46 João Ferreira 2375 TOYOTA BJ73 8905 Proto

19 Pedro Costa 2837 CRAWLER BMW 8768 Super Proto Badinho - Pacar

JBC / MK7

10 Francisco Tiago 5392 SUZUKI SANTANA 9008 Extreme Garagem Transmontana

Santerchips / AMTurbocharger

73 Jorge Serra 4691 NISSAN PATROL Y60 8974 Extreme

232 João Vicente 6245 TOYOTA BJ40 9056 Super Proto

80 Luis Edgar 3309 POLARIS XP TURBO 8794 UTV / Promoção Cesta

Rafael e Gomes

35 Nuno Santos 2484 CRAWLER LS 1 8949 Super Proto Ediprova

Team RJ 69

23 Carlos Gomes 1960 NISSAN PROTO 7993 Proto 

69 Rui Rocha 2293 Toyota  Land Cruiser BJ 40 7502 Super Proto

1207 Diogo Mendes 4193 NISSAN PATROLGR Y60 8824 Extreme Tuff4x4 / Euro

Malpevent Team

91 Diogo Ferreira 6546 Crawler  Cameirão 4x4 Super Proto Montemuro Team

Muralha Team 4x4

82 Marco Polónio 2544 Crawler  Cameirão 4x4 7861 Super Proto

92 Rui Trigo 7595 SUZUKI SAMURAI SJ (L04T) 8911 Proto 

Freitas93

Oficina Bacelo

37 Tiago Lopes 6830 NISSAN PATROL Y60 9059 Extreme AgroTeam

93 Daniel Freitas 5389 DAIHATSU ROCKY F75LV-MBT 9109 UTV / Promoção

112 Luis Bacelo 2343 PROTO OFICINA BACELO OFICINA BACELO 7395 Proto

Heat Of The Mountain

Trial 4x4 Extra

 6 a 7 de agosto de 2022

Lista de Inscritos

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Categoria Equipa


